State / Airport / Research
Pay Items

Controller Program and Cabinet wriing

Conduit, 3 inch

Conduit, Directional Bore, 3 inch
Hh, 17x30

Sign, Type IIIB

Post, Steel, 3 Ib

Sign, Type lIA

4x6 wd post

Pushbutton and Sign
Pushbutton Pedestal, Alum
Pedestal, Fdn

Pedestal, Alum

Pedestrian signal, Countdown LED
Inductive Loop, 6x6

Inductive Loop, 6x70

Exhibit A
Costco Traffic Signal Items

Cost Unit
$1,500.00 Ea
$7.00 Ft
$10.00 Ft
$700.00 Ea
$13.00 SFt
S4.25 Ft
$15.00 SFt
$17.00 Ft
$825.00 Ea
S$475.00 Ea
$500.00 Ea
$600.00 Ea
$900.00 Ea
$1,200.00 Ea
$1,500.00 Ea

Quantity Total Cost

1
325
125
11
120
120
60
160
12
4
12
12
12
3

2

TOTAL

$1,500.00
$2,275.00
$1,250.00
$7,700.00
$1,560.00
$510.00
$900.00
$2,720.00
$9,900.00
$1,900.00
$6,000.00
$7,200.00
$10,800.00
$3,600.00
$3,000.00
$0.00
$60,815.00
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