Exhibit A
Costco Traffic Signal Items

## State / Airport / Research

Pay Items	Cost	Unit	Quantity	<b>Total Cost</b>	
Controller Program and Cabinet wriing	\$1,500.00	Ea	1	\$	1,500.00
Conduit, 3 inch	\$7.00	Ft	325	\$	2,275.00
Conduit, Directional Bore, 3 inch	\$10.00	Ft	125	; \$	1,250.00
Hh, 17x30	\$700.00	Ea	11	\$	7,700.00
Sign, Type IIIB	\$13.00	SFt	120	) \$	1,560.00
Post, Steel, 3 lb	\$4.25	Ft	120	)	\$510.00
Sign , Type IIA	\$15.00	SFt	60	)	\$900.00
4x6 wd post	\$17.00	Ft	160	) \$	2,720.00
Pushbutton and Sign	\$825.00	Ea	12	2 \$	9,900.00
Pushbutton Pedestal, Alum	\$475.00	Ea	4	\$	1,900.00
Pedestal, Fdn	\$500.00	Ea	12	2 \$	6,000.00
Pedestal, Alum	\$600.00	Ea	12	2 \$	7,200.00
Pedestrian signal, Countdown LED	\$900.00	Ea	12	2 \$1	0,800.00
Inductive Loop, 6x6	\$1,200.00	Ea	3	\$	3,600.00
Inductive Loop, 6x70	\$1,500.00	Ea	2	2 \$	3,000.00
					\$0.00
			TOTAL	\$6	0,815.00